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Sport  
  

  

Frau  Berger  5./6.  Std.  S1  Freising  11:30  Uhr  
MS  Unterschleißheim  Johann-­Schmid-­Str.  11  

  

1  Solic,  Lena  
  

SK2  

2  Schachinger,  Sonja  
  

ES2  

3  Klose,  Jennifer  
  

SK1  

Frau  Palmberger  1./2.  Std.  8:00  Uhr  
M  MS  Wittelsbacherstr.  10  

  

1  Klötzig,  Monika  
  

SK1  

2  
  

  

3  
  

  

Frau  Schinner  1./2.  Std    
M  MS  Elisabeth-­Kohn-­Str.4  

  

1  Pawelke,  Katja  
  

ES2  

2  Vogt,  Jennifer  
  

SK1  

3  
  

  

Frau  Maier  5./6.  Std.    
M  MS  Franz-­Nißl-­Str.  55  

  

1  Laggerbauer,  Scharina  
  

ES2  

2  Lammel,  Laura  
  

ES2  

3  Reinermann,  Sophia  
  
  

ES1  

Frau  Stadler  1./2.  Std.    7:45  Uhr  
M  MS  Sambergerstr.  14  

  

1  Bühl,  Johanna  
  

ES2  

2  Pezold,  Johanna  
  

ES2  

3  
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Herr  Chirco  1./2.  Std.  S2  Poing    
Anni-­Pickert  GS/MS-­Schule  Poing  Gruber  Str.  4  

  

1  Franzlik,  Stefan   SK2  

2  Pforr,  Felix   SK1  

3  Appl,  Maximilian   SK1  

Herr  Englisch  5./6.  Std.  
M  MS  Albert-­Schweitzer-­Str.  59  

  

1  Grötschel,  Andreas  
  

SK2  

2  Bolender,  David  
  

ES1  

3  Kaid,  Karim  
  

ES1  

Herr  Gierer  1./2.  Std.  
M  MS  Wittelsbacherstr.  10  

  

1  Eck,  Sebastian  
  

ES2  

2  Sassen,  Jakob  
  

SK1  

3  
  

  

Herr  Hellmich  5./6.  Std.  
M  MS  Eduard-­Spranger-­Str.  17  

  

1  Tausendpfund,  Stefan  
  

ES2  

2  Fuchs,  Dominic  
  

ES1  

3  Kröger,  Sebastian  
  

SK1  

Herr  Günter  1./2  Std.  
M  MS  Peslmüllerstr.  8  

  

1  Wolf,  Johannes  
     

SK2  

2  Simmendinger,  Jochen  
  

SK1  

3  
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Wirtschaft  
  

  

Frau  Böttcher  5./6.  Std.  11:30  Uhr  
M  MS  Albert-­Schweitzer-­Str.  59  

  

1  Joseph,  Evelyn  
  

EK2  

2  Funk,  Sabrina  
  

EK1  

3  Simmendinger,  Jochen  
  

SK1  

Frau  Storr  1./2.  Std.  7:55  Uhr  
M  MS  Haldenbergerstr.  27  

  

1  Meyer,  Franz   EK2  

2  Schelz,  Anna   EK2  

3  Reiswich,  Eleonore   EK1  

Frau  Richter  1./2.  8:00  Uhr  
M  MS  Alfonsstr.  8  

  

1  Semer,  Jason  
     

EK2  

2  Fischer,  Lena  
  

EK1  

3  Sallahaj,  Anduena  
  

EK1  

Frau  Abraham  5./6.  Std.  11:30  Uhr  
M  MS  Blumenauer  Str.  11  

  

1  Wolf,  Johannes  
  

SK2  

2  Vogt,  Jennifer  
  

SK1  

3  Peters,  Malikatou  
  

EK1  

Frau  Sotsch  1./2.  Std.  S1  Freising  7:55  Uhr  
MS  Unterschleißheim  Johann-­Schmid-­Str.  11a  

  

1  Solic,  Lena  
  

SK2  

2  Klose,  Jennifer  
  

SK1  

3  Kröger,  Sebastian  
  

SK1  
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Frau  Bauer  1./2.  Std.  8:00  Uhr  
M  MS  Wittelsbacherstr.  10  

  

1  Racovita,  Christina  
  

EK2  

2  Grötschel,  Andreas  
  

SK2  

3  Sallam,  Sara  
  

EK1  

Frau  Geyrhalter  nachm.  14:05  Uhr  
M  MS  Schleißheimer  Str.  275  

  

1  Sassen,  Jakob  
     

Sk1  

2  Kavakli,  Mili  
  

EK1  

3  Neumann,  David  
  

EK1  

Frau  Whynalek  5./6.  Std.  S2  Erding/Bus  5010  11:30  Uhr  
Marie-­Pettenbeck-­Schule  Wartenberg  Zustorferstr.  1  

  

1  Mühlbauer,  Julia  
  

EK2  

2  Schunke,  Daniela  
  

EK1  

3  
  

  

Frau  Pripfel  5./6.  Std.  11:30  Uhr  
M  MS  Guardinistr.  60  

  

1  Baumann,  Angelika  
  

EK2  

2  Kovacevic,  Barbara  
  

EK1  

3  Klötzig,  Monika  
  

SK1  

Frau  Bischof  5./6.  Std.  S2  Poing  11:30  Uhr  
Anni-­Pickert  GS/MS-­Schule  Poing  Gruber  Str.  4  

  

1  Franzlik,  Stefan  
  

SK2  

2  Pforr,  Felix  
  

SK1  
  

3  Appl,  Maximilian  
  

SK1  
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Englisch  
  

  

Frau  Clark  5./6.  Std  11:35  Uhr  
M  MS  Peslmüllerstr.  8  

  

1  Racovita,  Christina  
  

EK2  

2  Schelz,  Anna  
  

EK2  

3  Reiswich,  Eleonore  
  

EK1  

Herr  Müller  1./2.  Std.  8:00  Uhr  
M  MS  Zielstattstr.  74  

  

1  Lammel,  Laura  
  

ES2  

2  Peters,  Malikatou  
  

EK1  

3  Funk,  Sabrina  
  

EK1  

Frau  Köhler  5./6.  Std.  11:35  Uhr  
M  MS  Simmernstr.  2  

  

1  Bühl,  Johanna  
  

ES2  

2  Meyer,  Frank  
  

EK2  

3  Sallahaj,  Anduena  
  

EK1  

Frau  Hilpert  1./2.  Std.  8:00  Uhr  
M  MS  Eduard-­Spranger-­Str.  17  

  

1  Laggerbauer,  Scharina  
  

ES2  

2  Tausendpfund,  Stefan  
  

ES2  

3  Fuchs,  Dominic  
  

ES1  

Herr  Pöhlmann  5./6.  Std.  11:40  Uhr  
M  MS  Alfonsstr.  8  

  

1  Eck,  Sebastian  
  

ES2  

2  Semer,  Jason  
  

EK2  

3  Fischer,  Lena  
  

EK1  

Frau  Löffler  1./2.  Std.  
M  MS  Feldbergstr.  85  
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1  Reinermann,  Sophia  
  

ES1  

2  Kavakli,  Melis  
  

EK1  

3  Neumann,  David  
  

EK1  

4  Kaid,  Karim  
  

ES1  

Herr  Brückner  1./2.  Std.  8:00  Uhr  
MS  MS  Fürstenrieder  Str.  30  

  

1  Baumann,  Angelika  
  

EK2  

2  Kovacevic,  Barbara  
  

EK1  

3    
  

  

Frau  Reiser  1.2.  Std.  8:00  Uhr  
M  MS  Albert-­Schweitzer-­Str.  59  

  

1  Schachinger,  Sonja  
  

ES2  

2  Joseph,  Evelyn  
  

EK2  

3  Bolender,  David  
  

ES1  

Frau  Hübner  1./2.  Std.  S2  Erding/Bus  5010  8:45  Uhr  
Marie-­Pettenbeck-­Schule  Wartenberg  Zustorfer  Str.  1  

  

1  Mühlbauer,  Julia  
  

EK2  

2  Schunke,  Daniela  
  

EK1  

3  
  

  

Frau  Walther  5./6.  Std.    
M  MS  Torquato-­Tasso-­Str.  38  

  

1  Pezold,  Johanna  
  

ES2  

2  Pawelke,  Katja  
  

ES2  

3  Sallahaj,  Anduena  
  

EK1  

  
  
  
  
  
  
  


